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#Name?

Distance 9 km

UCI kood
1997
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1999

Distance 9 km

UCI kood
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1996
1996
1995

Distance 9 km

UCI kood
1993
1994
1993
1993

Distance 9 km

UCI kood

1987
1992
1983
1990
1990
1982
1991
1984
1984
1982
1984
1985
1987
1984
1984
1984
1983
1989

30. juuli

30.07.2011

Tallinna Temposoit

Organiser: MTU Aerobike Cycling Agency koostdés OU Aerobikega

Finisiprotokoll

Average time of winner 39,04 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi

Lauk, Karl Patrick
Kukrus, Kristo
Jurman, Roger
Reisenbuk, Erik
Ernits, Jiirgen
Véso, Karl-Mattias
Parts, Paul

Aeg
13:49.652
14:35.590
14:57.738
15:29.904
15:59.709
17:18.968
18:01.527

Average time of winner 40,00 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi
Urbas, Alvar
Kelk, Kaarel
Kalm,
Saar, Tonis
Kalja, Mihkel
Pdldvere, Gregor
Volmer, Raul
Suvi, Joosep

Keijo

Aeg
13:30.390
13:44.293
14:14.343
14:18.635
14:29.351
14:45.221
14:53.276
16:18.740

Average time of winner 43,14 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi
Soon, Kevin
Kaldma, Kevin
Jogi, Villu
Puusepp, Aksel

Aeg
12:31.011
12:40.584
13:42.263
16:57.937

Average time of winner 43,49 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi
Raim, Rigo
Matt, Jbérgen
Martma, Kert
Alesmaa, Martti
Arumagi, Anti
Kiipus, Hannes
Lopman, Veiko
Gorsenin, Roman
Olle, Kert
Storozhuk, Andrey
Kaleta, Valter
Mae, Lauri
Kaups, Kristjan
Harmsalu, Jorma
vahi, Erkki
Ausmees, Raiko
Ratsep, Janno
Harsing, Aron

23:06

Designed and printed by

Aeg
12:24.658
12:27.002
12:38.458
12:49.491
12:56.231
13:09.806
13:33.607
13:42.593
13:57.563
14:00.779
14:33.419
14:36.729
14:49.912
15:22.497
15:29.101
16:56.176
17:17.759
19:15.627

http://www.abckompuuter.ee



MSenl
Koht Nr
1 9
2 8
3 11
4 103
5 40
6 96
7 41
8 32
9 98
10 80
11 44
12 79
13 14
14 33
15 83
16 67
17 102
18 17
19 52
20 99
21 6
22 10
23 97
24 90
25 85
26 22
27 60
28 24
29 34
30 70
31 35
32 16
33 153
34 76
35 74
36 38
MSen2
Koht Nr
1 39
2 88
3 43
4 15
5 42
6 26
7 82
8 75
9 48
10 77
11 45
12 36
13 21
14 65

#Name?

Distance 9 km

UCI kood
1978
1974
1981
1975
1980
1981
1974
1981
1980
1972
1975
1977
1975
1976
1980
1979
1974
1973
1973
1979
1972
1978
1979
1980
1979
1975
1976
1973
1979
1973
1981
1980
1981
1980
1979
1979

Distance 9 km

UCI kood
1971
1971
1968
1968
1965
1971
1966
1966
1969
1962
1966
1968
1971
1971

30. juuli

Tallinna Temposoit

30.07.2011

Average time of winner 42,35 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi
Kull, Andre
Nolvik, Lasse
Aulik, Allan
Kolk, Hannes
Reinpdld, Risto
Rattur, Rajko
gutmann, velar
Jarvsalu, Teet
Hion, Lars-Erik
Raidma, Rainer
Elling, Toomas
Villo, Raul
Freiberg, Sven
Hirden, Taivo
Fazdlov, Maksim
Kesvatera, Andres
Tinno, Margus
Linnupuu, Killo
Vorontsov, Aleksei
Orgla, Maario
Kask, Indrek
Haljak, Antti
Vlassov, Juri
Gorov, Aleksei
Greenbaum, Marko
Helm, Jaak
Soojarv, Andres
Raivo, Jaak
Jamnes, Marek
Rebane, Urmas
Aruksaar, Markko
Saks, Ingemar
Elekivi, Joel
Sergo, Tarmo
Sarekanno, Madis
M&drd, Ulo

Aeg
12:45.214
12:47.668
13:12.617
13:15.379
13:24.110
13:39.046
13:43.449
13:45.645
13:51.153
13:52.957
13:56.054
13:58.250
14:03.574
14:05.583
14:16.214
14:22.290
14:22.610
14:27.433
14:38.471
14:38.558
14:40.679
14:43.177
14:42.724
14:48.831
14:53.131
15:01.875
15:05.866
15:08.328
15:15.913
15:25.216
15:38.737
15:38.763
16:16.837
16:53.140
17:10.840
19:47.975

Average time of winner 41,91 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi
Rebane,
Kalm, Toomas
Antoniak, Marek
Mots, Olavi
Tarassov, Igor
Palm, Tonno
Ever, Riho
Sammel, Koit
Jirgenson, Aivar
Teeorg, Urmas
Albert, Arnold
Vvali, Reigo
Rahu, Kalle
Veel, Villu

Meelis

23:06

Designed and printed by

Aeg
12:53.322
13:00.162
13:09.775
13:11.992
13:34.016
13:43.523
13:46.030
14:01.916
14:02.592
15:22.744
15:39.423
15:46.795
17:01.043
18:33.757

http://www.abckompuuter.ee



#Name?

MSen3
Koht Nr
1 95
2 91
3 100
4 7
5 2
MSen4
Koht Nr
1 72
2 104
3 5
N18
Koht Nr
1 53
2 27
3 69
NE

Koht Nr
1 86
2 58
Nsen
Koht Nr
1 68
2 56
3 55
4 81

Distance 9 km

UCI kood

1960
1961
1956
1958
1958

Distance 9 km

UCI kood

1946
1949
1942

Distance 9 km

UCI kood

1993
1994
2000

Distance 9 km

UCI kood

1992
1984

Distance 9 km

UCI kood
1971
1978
1970
1974

Kohtunike kogu

30. juuli

Tallinna Temposoit

30.07.2011

Average time of winner 37,81 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi Aeg
Port, Kristjan 14:17.018
Parmask, Peeter 14:17.837
Kukk, Aivo 14:19.798
Audova, Jaanus 15:34.342
Erm, Jaan 16:06.829

Average time of winner 35,72 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi Aeg
Treufeldt, Ulo 15:06.523
Manni, Anatoli 15:52.141
Juul, Juri 16:13.764

Nimi, Eesnimi
Lauk, Piret
Pirson,
Rebane,

Nimi, Eesnimi
Gede,
Peiker,

Triin

Heleriin
Kristin

Kaisa

Average time of winner 33,61 km/h

Aeg
16:04.027
16:17.446
24:08.520

Average time of winner 35,45 km/h

Aeg
15:13.703
16:17.959

23:06

Average time of winner 39,71 km/h

Nimi, Eesnimi Aeg

Antonova, Yelena 13:36.416

Akerman, Kristel 16:15.801

rist, jaanika 16:35.520

Avarmaa, Kristiina 20:41.216
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